
Dartagnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Florio Giovanni (15/027) 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 2 2 1 4 10 0 0 3 3 0 0

Mitro Valerio (15/026) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 8

Evangelista Alessandro (15/629) 4 9 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 3 3 4 7

Palladino Mario (15/025) 3 2 3 2 0 0 2 0 4 7 2 0 3 4 0 0 4 8 1 3

Carriero Stefano (15/029) 4 7 3 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 1 2 1 3

Ciarmela Giovanni (15/030) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Iannetta Christian (15/028) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Rosa Davide (15/712) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Florio Giovanni 15/027 25 48 1,92

Mitro Valerio 15/026 20 35 1,75

Evangelista Alessandro 15/629 23 31 1,35

Palladino Mario 15/025 22 26 1,18

Carriero Stefano 15/029 19 21 1,11

Ciarmela Giovanni 15/030 6 8 1,33

Iannetta Christian 15/028 7 6 0,86

Rosa Davide 15/712 6 5 0,83

All Star

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Muttillo Stiliano (15/076) 0 0 3 8 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 6 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0

Maellaro Ivany (15/180) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0

Mircioiu Cosmin Mihai  (15/531) 4 9 2 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Angiello Alessio (15/044) 4 5 1 3 4 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Pietra Andrea (15/040) 4 8 4 9 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0

Di Santo Patrick (15/177) 2 3 1 2 4 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Raimondo Maurizio (15/179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0

Emiliani Marco (15/043) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Muttillo Stiliano 15/076 25 37 1,48

Maellaro Ivany 15/180 17 33 1,94

Mircioiu Cosmin Mihai 15/531 20 29 1,45

Angiello Alessio 15/044 21 26 1,24

Pietra Andrea 15/040 14 25 1,79

Di Santo Patrick 15/177 12 16 1,33

Raimondo Maurizio 15/179 11 13 1,18

Emiliani Marco 15/043 8 5 0,62

Clubbino Style

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rainone Alfonso (15/227) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 7

Basso Corrado (15/218) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 10

Loconte Antonio (15/228) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 2 0 0

Rainone Stefano (15/217) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5

Venditti Daniele (15/221) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 2

Colella Salvatore (15/219) 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Fantetti Michele (15/223) 0 0 2 2 4 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rainone Alfonso 15/227 32 63 1,97

Basso Corrado 15/218 32 55 1,72

Loconte Antonio 15/228 24 33 1,38

Rainone Stefano 15/217 8 13 1,62

Venditti Daniele 15/221 12 13 1,08

Colella Salvatore 15/219 10 10 1,00

Fantetti Michele 15/223 10 6 0,60

Hakuna & Club

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zotti Gianluca (15/104) 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 6 2 5 0 0

Venditti Gianluca (15/224) 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 3 4 8 0 0

D'Onofrio Giovanni (15/105) 2 2 4 7 3 6 3 5 0 0 3 7 1 2 4 7 4 11 0 0

Zotti Michael (15/103) 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 9 3 7 0 0

Di Fonzo Antonio (15/225) 4 2 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 3 4 8 0 0 1 2 0 0

Occhionero Giuseppe (15/109) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 0 0

Corbo Nicola (15/344) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zotti Gianluca 15/104 28 64 2,29

Venditti Gianluca 15/224 26 51 1,96

D'Onofrio Giovanni 15/105 24 47 1,96

Zotti Michael 15/103 23 45 1,96

Di Fonzo Antonio 15/225 14 18 1,29

Occhionero Giuseppe 15/109 9 9 1,00

Corbo Nicola 15/344 4 4 1,00



Matrix Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martino Michele (15/083) 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 8

Narducci Antonio (15/175) 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 5

D'Amico Giovanni (15/473) 3 1 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3

Tomaro Giulio (15/071) 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0

Sing Sukhmanpreet (15/638) 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1

Sivilla Luigi (15/082) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 1

Cornacchione Michele (15/694) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iapalucci Antonello (15/457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minnillo Aurelio (15/081) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martino Michele 15/083 32 60 1,88

Narducci Antonio 15/175 32 36 1,12

D'Amico Giovanni 15/473 24 33 1,38

Tomaro Giulio 15/071 18 17 0,94

Sing Sukhmanpreet 15/638 14 16 1,14

Sivilla Luigi 15/082 8 3 0,38

Cornacchione Michele 15/694 0 0 0,00

Iapalucci Antonello 15/457 0 0 0,00

Minnillo Aurelio 15/081 0 0 0,00


